
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2008
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 29 3-2 0 5  0 265326 025897 DHAKA 315A1  4 01-2008

 31 8-3 0 11  0 235326 025911 KHULNA 315A1  4 12-2007

 36 0-2 0 2  0 365326 029670 DHAKA DHANMANDI 315A1  4 12-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255326 029673 JESSORE 315A1  4 10-2007

 33 6 0 0 5  1 275326 032271 FARIDPUR 315A1  4 10-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165326 044100 DHAKA BANANI 315A1  4 12-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185326 045208 DHAKA RAJDHANI 315A1  4 12-2007

 26 5-2 0 5  2 215326 046441 JESSORE KAPOTAKKHO 315A1  4 01-2008

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175326 046890 DHAKA POLASH 315A1  4 12-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235326 047183 DHAKA SAVAR 315A1  4 12-2007

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305326 047769 DHAKA TOWN 315A1  4 12-2007

 34 0 0 0 0  0 345326 047821 DHAKA KAWRANBAZAR 315A1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205326 049460 DHAKA MUKTADHARA 315A1  4 12-2007

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135326 051685 DHAKA OIKATAN 315A1  6 10-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105326 052076 DHAKA ORIENTAL 315A1  4 12-2007

 19 3 0 0 3  0 165326 053686 DHAKA GREEN TOWN 315A1  4 12-2007

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135326 053745 DHAKA BANANI GREEN 315A1  6 10-2007

 19 6 0 0 5  1 135326 053746 DHAKA SUGANDHA 315A1  4 10-2007

 16-1-2 0 1  0 175326 053840 DHAKA ANAMIKA 315A1  4 10-2007

 11-2-2 0 0  0 135326 054291 DHAKA BANANI GREATER 315A1  4 01-2008

 51 0 0 0 0  0 515326 055588 MADARIPUR 315A1  4

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175326 055612 DHAKA ELEGANT 315A1  4 11-2007

 20 5 0 0 5  0 155326 055614 DHAKA GREATER TOWN 315A1  4 10-2007

 11 0-1 0 1  0 115326 055615 DHAKA PALLABI 315A1  4 12-2007

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145326 056064 DHAKA GRAND 315A1  4 12-2007

 20 1 0 0 1  0 195326 056762 DHAKA RAJANIGANDHA RAJDHANI 315A1  4 12-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155326 056786 DHAKA DIAMOND 315A1  4

 46 0-1 0 1  0 465326 056836 DHAKA ROSE 315A1  4 01-2008

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85326 057366 DHAKA AMBASSADOR 315A1  6 10-2007

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105326 057912 DHAKA SUPREME GREATER 315A1  6 10-2007

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165326 057913 DHAKA SUPREME VIEW 315A1  4 12-2007

 0-6-6 0 0  0 65326 058048 DHAKA BANANI MANJARI 315A1  6 10-2007

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245326 058183 DHAKA GRAND CAPITAL 315A1  4 12-2007

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265326 059509 DHAKA JUPITER 315A1  4 11-2007

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275326 060553 DHAKA GREEN GARDEN 315A1  4 12-2007

 62 0 0 0 0  0 625326 060569 JESSORE PROGATI 315A1  4 11-2007

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455326 060581 DHAKA MEGA CITY 315A1  4 12-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205326 060582 DHAKA NEW DIAMOND 315A1  4 09-2007
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 9 0 0 0 0  0 95326 061067 DHAKA GOLDEN RAJDHANI 315A1  4

 25 9 0 0 9  0 165326 061141 DHAKA CENTRAL RAJDHANI 315A1  4 10-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205326 062584 DHAKA DELTA RAJDHANI 315A1  4 12-2007

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145326 062970 DHAKA WEST RAJDHANI 315A1  6 10-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205326 062996 DHAKA ALLIANCE RAJDHANI 315A1  6 10-2007

 12-1-1 0 0  0 135326 063566 DHAKA GREEN RAJDHANI 315A1  4 01-2008

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185326 064763 SINGAIR SAKURA 315A1  4

 0-11-11 0 0  0 115326 067234 DHAKA RAJDHANI TURAG 315A1  6 10-2007

 31 0 0 0 0  0 315326 067235 SAVAR PIONEER 315A1  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255326 068781 DHAKA AGNIBINA 315A1  4 12-2007

 21 1 0 1 0  0 205326 077486 DHAKA NEW 315A1  4 12-2007

 0-7-7 0 0  0 75326 078608 DHAKA PALLABI GREEN 315A1  6 10-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255326 078609 DHAKA AMITY 315A1  4 11-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235326 078658 DHAKA MARQUE 315A1  4 12-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155326 084720 DHAKA JAMUNA 315A1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155326 084721 DHAKA PADMA 315A1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155326 084722 DHAKA MEGHNA 315A1  4

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255326 084723 DHAKA BURIGANGA 315A1  6 12-2007

 16 1 0 1 0  0 155326 088117 DHAKA DEEPIKA 315A1  4 12-2007

 12 1 0 0 1  0 115326 089272 DHAKA KURMITOLA 315A1  4 12-2007

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275326 089387 DHAKA LIBERTY 315A1  4 12-2007

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205326 097394 DHAKA ELITE RAJDHANI 315A1  4 12-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205326 097629 DHAKA DIGNITY 315A1  4 12-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255326 099275 DHAKA ROSEMARY 315A1  4 01-2008

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255326 099280 DHAKA ROSE HEAVEN 315A1  4 01-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255326 099385 DHAKA PARADISE TOWN 315A1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205326 099559 DHAKA UTTARA MAPPLE 315A1  4

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05326 101054 DHAKA IDEAL GREEN 315A1  5 01-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  66  75  4  3 -147 -65  1,288 1,353
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5326

Club Date StatusClub Name

029673 GOOD STANDING10-2007JESSORE

051685 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA OIKATAN

052076 STATUS QUO09-2007DHAKA ORIENTAL

052076 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA ORIENTAL

053745 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA BANANI GREEN

053745 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA BANANI GREEN

054291 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA BANANI GREATER

054291 GOOD STANDING01-2008DHAKA BANANI GREATER

055615 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA PALLABI

055615 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA PALLABI

056064 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA GRAND

056064 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA GRAND

056762 STATUS QUO10-2007DHAKA RAJANIGANDHA RAJDHANI

056762 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA RAJANIGANDHA RAJDHANI

057366 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA AMBASSADOR

057912 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA SUPREME GREATER

057912 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA SUPREME GREATER

058048 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA BANANI MANJARI

058048 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA BANANI MANJARI
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060569 GOOD STANDING09-2007JESSORE PROGATI

062970 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA WEST RAJDHANI

062996 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA ALLIANCE RAJDHANI

062996 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA ALLIANCE RAJDHANI

067234 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA RAJDHANI TURAG

067234 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA RAJDHANI TURAG

077486 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA NEW

077486 GOOD STANDING12-2007DHAKA NEW

078608 STATUS QUO07-2007DHAKA PALLABI GREEN

078608 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007DHAKA PALLABI GREEN

084723 CANCELLED CLUB12-2007DHAKA BURIGANGA

099275 GOOD STANDING08-2007DHAKA ROSEMARY

099280 GOOD STANDING08-2007DHAKA ROSE HEAVEN

099385 GOOD STANDING08-2007DHAKA PARADISE TOWN

099559 GOOD STANDING09-2007DHAKA UTTARA MAPPLE

101054 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008DHAKA IDEAL GREEN
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